FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

01-Prélicencie Fille

Nom Club
89B BARRAUD Chelsy Union BMX du Roannais
18V VEYRE Léxie BMX Vallee du Gier
71F FORISSIER Maéva BMX Marcellinois
59V VILLENEUVE Louise BMX Vallee du Gier
25M MASSON  Lauryn BMX Vallee du Gier

21-sept.-20 Page 1 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4
MS

Points

e\ 2~



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

31V
218
95T
21J
16F
23pP
06P
89B
308
06S
92C
12D
490
17T
35D
16G
70B
10F
57G
31G
630
92T
39V
05V
73B
40P

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

02-Prélicencié Gar¢con

Nom

VILLARD Maxime
SALAH Gabriel
TAMET Gabin

JOY Timothé
FOURNIER Sacha
POUPET Louis
PERINO Morgan
BONZON  Ethan
SERPOLLIER Robin
SHAW  Gabriel
CHABRY Louka

DI ROSA Julian
OUAZIZ Adam
TYLINSKI Sacha
DEGAUDENZI Johan
GARNIER Joris
BERINCHE Camille
FRISON VINSON  Timéo
GRATALOUP  Sacha
GUERNON Donovan
OUAZIZ Nouhr
TAMET Valentin
VALOMET Antoine
VIALLA Soan
BRIOUDE
PERIER Caolan

Julian

21-sept.-20

Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Speed Racing
Fouillouse bmx
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Speed Racing
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Speed Racing

Union BMX du Roannais

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
172 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

03-Poussin Fille

Nom Club
94B BERTIN Lucie BMX Vallee du Gier
53A AUDRAS PELLETIER Kaly BMX Marcellinois
57M MEYER Lily St Etienne BMX
35M MARCILLET Eve BMX Vallee du Gier

21-sept.-20 Page 3 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4

Points

10
6
3
1



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

06P
56L
16T
22V
24F
25H
99D
12P
02A
49B
43C
74F
64G
90T
75G
68P
76D
55F
89G
32R
74C
25F
66N
05P
24A
42B

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

04-Poussin Garg¢on

Nom

PALMEIRA Téo
LAMBERT Gaspard
TOURAND Timéo
VANEL Mattéo
FERRATON  Jules
HECART Tom
DECARME Maksim
POULALIER Thomas
AUDOUARD Landry
BERNARD Paul
CESARATTO Sacha
FALCONNIER Léandre
GIACOMONI Alois
TOURAND Mylan
GARNIER Enzo
POTHIN Evan
DEGAUDENZI  Aubin
FRAISSE L¢éo
GILLET Maxence
RIVORY  Jules
CORNILLON  Jules
FAURE Adrien
NOUVET Luca
PERINO Jessy
AUDOUARD  Grégory
BAZIN Willem

21-sept.-20

Club

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Marcellinois
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Speed Racing

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
172 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
M5
M5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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S
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

71C
89D
52F
28P
96B
94C
37P

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

CORNILLON Théo
DRAGO Alban
FERLICOT Louka
PERRIN  Jules
BOUGAULT Axel
CHAMPAGNON Ezio
PITIOT Léni

21-sept.-20

04-Poussin Garg¢on
Club

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier

BMX Vallee du Gier

Page 5 sur 21

Place

MS
M5
MS
MS
M6
M6
M6

Points
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

[RECLOME - 20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

05-Pupille Fille

Nom Club Place Points
56S SADROWSKI Soline BMX Vallee du Gier M1 13
73M MICHEL Estelle BMX Speed Racing M2 9
54M MATHURIN Aénor Union BMX du Roannais M3 6
14Z ZORIAN Lou Fouillouse bmx M4 4
31D DESMULES Elyne Fouillouse bmx M5 3
56D DADAT Noélie BMX Marcellinois M6 2
17B  BERAUD Lola BMX Vallee du Gier M7 1

21-sept.-20 Page 6 sur 21



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

06-Pupille Gar¢con

Nom Club
13R RENAUD Ferdinand BMX Vallee du Gier
53K KOOS SZYMCZAK Lowel Union BMX du Roannais
60P POTHIN Lysandre Union BMX du Roannais
01D DECARME Sasha Union BMX du Roannais
63V VALLET Mathéo BMX Marcellinois
35H HARSCOET Ronan Union BMX du Roannais
35G GRATALOUP Valentin Fouillouse bmx
48K KOOS SZYMCZAK Madigan Union BMX du Roannais
19C CHAUDUN Novak St Etienne BMX
85F FERNANDEZ Tom BMX Marcellinois
97P POTHIN Lohan St Etienne BMX
65V VEYRE Lenny BMX Vallee du Gier
83B BONNIN Théo Union BMX du Roannais
61C CHARRAS Elian Fouillouse bmx
03H HECART Titouan Fouillouse bmx
40P PERIER Maélic Union BMX du Roannais
94B BARLET Baptiste BMX Marcellinois
78C CROZET Antonin BMX Vallee du Gier
7™M MARQUIS Lilian BMX Marcellinois
19R REBOULET Mathis BMX Speed Racing
36D DESURMONT Jules BMX Marcellinois
45J JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN Pierre St Etienne BMX
81R RIX Gabin BMX Marcellinois
97R  ROMEO Ruben Union BMX du Roannais
23B BOIRON Antoine St Etienne BMX
33D DEGAUDENZI Axel BMX Marcellinois

21-sept.-20

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
172 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 17
1/4 17

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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FRANGAISE

56F
30P
68A
30B
24R
51V
43B
96B
33C
44C
O01F
07M
41P
6285
630
36P
24T

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

FAUVET Wyatt
PERRIER Mahé
ASSENAT Théo
BLANC Quentin
RAFIN  Antonin
VERICEL Mathéo
BAZIN Elias
BOUCHUT Maél
CARPENTIER Gaetan
CROZET Meéven
FERREIRA Nolan
MISIEK Tom
PORTERAT Louis
SABY Timéo
OGIER Tom
PAGAT Evan

THEPAZ CHEVALIER Hugo

21-sept.-20

06-Pupille Gar¢on

Club

BMX Marcellinois
BMX Marcellinois
St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Speed Racing
St Etienne BMX
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier

BMX Speed Racing

Place Points

1/4 17
1/417
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6

O Y . e N e . Y, IV, RV, e ) S o))
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

07-Cruiser Dame

Nom Club
72S SERVELLE Ludivine St Etienne BMX
35P PELLETIER Laétitia BMX Marcellinois

21-sept.-20 Page 9 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2

Points

10
6



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

47T™M
47S
19M
77B
36C
41M
63V
05S
49C
54)
45F
92T
40F

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

MORAND  Yoann
SZYMCZAK Calvin
MULLER  Jordan
BERNARD Didier
CUBIZOLLE Jérome
MARION  Cédric
VEYRE Ludovic
SEUX Paulin
CORTE Rémi
JAMET Damien
FAYARD  Frédéric
TAMET Julien
FRAISSE  Jérome

21-sept.-20

08-Cruiser Homme

Club

St Etienne BMX
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Marcellinois
St Etienne BMX
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

Page 10 sur 21

Place

Points

18
14
1
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

09-Benjamin Fille
Nom Club
95B BERAUD Jade BMX Vallee du Gier
56L LANGLOIS Mei Linh St Etienne BMX

21-sept.-20 Page 11 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2

Points

10
6



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

37H
23C
53F
62R
42A
90R
89L
80G
58C
75C
22B
12])
481
5M
50R
04T
02D
83G
85J
29M
21A
45B
37D
64S
34D
771G

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

10-Benjamin Gar¢on

Nom

HARSCOET Lino
CHAUDUN  Lukas
FERRATON Noé
RENAUD  Augustin
AUDRAS PELLETIER Tom
RAYMOND Colin
LAMBERT Louis
GRENIER  Gabin
CLEMENT Gabin
COLL Titien
BARRAUD Ethan
JOURDY Thiméo
IUNG Robin
MICHEL Lucas
ROMEO Lenny
TIR Ilian
DUBESSET No¢
GOUTORBE  Gabin
JOURJON Nolan
MARCHAND Ewan
AUDOUARD Timéo
BARLET Jules
DIAS DOS SANTOS  Naél
SADROWSKI Nolan
DELEAU Corentin
GUITTON  Ilian

21-sept.-20

Club

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

Fouillouse bmx

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
172 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 17
1/4 17

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

[a—
S
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

10-Benjamin Gar¢on

Nom Club Place Points
56V VIGNAL Enzo BMX Vallee du Gier 1/4 17 6
86Z ZORIAN Pierre Fouillouse bmx 17417 6
41B BLANCHARD No¢ Union BMX du Roannais 1/4 8 5
55J JAMET Rémy BMX Vallee du Gier 1/4 8 5
37M MORAND Valentin St Etienne BMX 1/4 8 5
64P PALMEIRA Paolo St Etienne BMX 1/4 8 5
59B BONNEFOY Romain Fouillouse bmx MS5 4
42C CESARATTO Léo St Etienne BMX M5 4
15G GRAND  Arthur St Etienne BMX M5 4
13H HUSSON Théo St Etienne BMX M5 4
82N NICOLAS Tom Fouillouse bmx M5 4
01P PREYNAT DINUZZO Anthony  Fouillouse bmx M5 4
36S SASSOLAS Mathis BMX Vallee du Gier M5 4
86M MOINE Gabriel BMX Speed Racing M6 3
67R  RANC Noa BMX Marcellinois M6 3

21-sept.-20 Page 13 sur 21



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

11-Minime Fille
Nom Club Place

11L. LHEUREUX Luisa Union BMX du Roannais M1

21-sept.-20 Page 14 sur 21

Points

10



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

45D
50P
69L
45D
28C
83R
49p
66M
33J
978
06H
20J
40L
86V
04D
59D
14C
71D
03D
92p
87B
40K
96P
68R
23C
58C

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

DE LA HOGUE Enzo
PALMEIRA Leéandro
LOPEZ Luka
DUBESSET  Tristan
COURTINE Clément
REOCREUX Tom
PRENAT Colin
MENIS Loic
JOUSSERAND Jolan
SERVELLE Thomas
HARSCOET Alban
JALLAT Maxence
LENTINI  Luigi
VALLET Alexis
DIOP Yanis
DUVERNAY Lucas
CROZET Armand
DEFOUR Matéo
DUPUY Paul

PRUD'HOMME  Mathis

BUISSON  Axel
KOHLER Julian
PIVOT  Samuel
ROLLE Titouan
CABES Titouan
CUBIZOLLE Ilan

21-sept.-20

12-Minime Garg¢on

Club

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier

BMX Marcellinois

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
172 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 17
1/4 17

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

[a—
S
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

75F
41P
03G
S9N
52R
57S
76B
33D
76F
96F
33F
59G
86M
25V
S51F
46P
64R

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

FERREIRA Maxence
POULALIER  Alexis
GABRIEL  Arthur
NOUVEAU Robin
RIFFARD Camille
SABATIER Ethan
BLANC Lucas
DANGER Bastien
FAYARD Yoann
FAYOLLE Lois
FRANCE Lilian
GUYOT Lilian
MARTIN Benjamin
VINCENT  Juan-Pablo
FRAGNE Noah
POYET Enzo
ROUX Laélian

21-sept.-20

12-Minime Garg¢on

Club

Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Speed Racing
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Speed Racing
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

Place Points

1/4 17
1/417
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6

O Y . e N e . Y, IV, RV, e ) S o))
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

13-Cadette
Nom Club
11C CROZET Laurine BMX Vallee du Gier
21S SEUX Marion BMX Speed Racing
39S SCIORTINO Romane BMX Marcellinois

21-sept.-20 Page 17 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2
M3

Points

10
6
3



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

140
12]
59R
56P
59R
28F
64S
30D
54D
54G
80B
87D
13J
95SM
SOM
428
75B
63B
98P
06S
75C
35K
84T

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

OLIVE Maxime
JACQUET Maél
RICHARD  Alexis
PUGNET Melvyn
RICHE Hugo
FERNANDES Mathis
SCHMITT Nicolas
DUPUY Louis
DEPARDIEU Joris
GUIEBA Enzo
BACHET Yoann
DECOMBE Nathan
JOURDY Malvin
MARCHAND Louis
MEYER Lucas
SUCHAIL Romain
BLANC Romain
BRENEUR Nil
POULAT Nicolas
SZYMCZAK Ethan
CHATILLON Mathéo
KRONEISEN Noa
TARDY Baptiste

21-sept.-20

14-Cadet

Club

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

BMX Speed Racing

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
172 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M 6
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
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20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

15-Femme 17 ans et +

Nom Club
17F FAURE Marie BMX Marcellinois
88B BASILIO Précillia BMX Marcellinois

21-sept.-20 Page 19 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2

Points

10
6



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

10C
22D
67B
991
56M
06G
42G
03v
51F
18T
74F
63R

20/09/2020

Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

Nom

CHAREYRON Rémi
DUPRE Hugo
BOURGIN  Jules
IUNG Nathan
MELLADO Lénny
GUILLET Antoine
GROSSMANN Romain
VALETTE Nathan
FORGE Eliess
TARDY Benoit
FAURE Matéo
ROUX Célien

21-sept.-20

16-Junior

Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX

Page 20 sur 21

Place

Points

18
14
1
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| FFC LOIRE

20/09/2020
Championnat de la Loire 2020
Saint-Paul Vallée du Gier

17-Homme 19 ans et +

Nom Club
16M MOURIER  Arthur BMX Speed Racing
73C COSTON Pierre BMX Marcellinois
01B BONNEBAS Illan BMX Vallee du Gier

21-sept.-20 Page 21 sur 21

Place

M1
M?2
M3

Points

10
6
3



